
logoImage not found or type unknown

Firma: PC COOL DOO
Adresa: Višegradska 26A
Telefon: 018526116
Fax: 0653526116
PIB: 104045201
E-mail: info@pccool.rs

KVALITETAN FIBER OPTICKI PATCH KABEL 

DUZINA: 2 metra 

??2M(7ft) OM4 SC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cable Multimode 40/100Gb is designed for high density applications 
in fiber channel, local area networks, data center, premise installation, wide area networks, commercial 
and so on. Ideal for connecting 40G BIDI SR, 10G SR, QSFP+, SFP+ transceivers etc. for 10G/40G/100G 
Ethernet connections. And it’s the preferred fiber specification for 40G/100G connections. 
??Maximum Transmission Distance – 1Gb Ethernet Distance of 550Meters at 850nm; 10Gb Ethernet 
Distance of 400Meters at 850nm; 40Gb Ethernet Distance of 350Meters at 850nm; 100Gb Ethernet 
Distance of 125Meters at 850nm. Bandwidth is 4700 MHz·km @850nm. 
??7.5mm Minimum Bend Radius – High Rated 50/125um Fiber and Cladding, which is Insensitive to 
bending, easy peeling, easy welding, ensures small optical loss and stable transmission (insertion 
loss?0.3dB, return loss ?30dB.), Ideal for SAN network cabinets that require 20 or more bends in the 
cabinet or high-density installations with cables crammed into an extremely small footprint. 
??Construction Design – LSZH environmentally friendly Jacket; Adjustable connector clips allow individual 
fiber access; Embossed A/B position labels on the duplex clip and jacket tag rings labeled 1 & 2 provide 
quick identification of Tx and Rx when installing, testing, and troubleshooting equipment connections; UPC 
polish and Japan made zirconia ceramic ferrules with high return loss, low insertion loss, and low 
attenuation features, provide precise alignment to ensure the signal integrity.

FO SC/UPC - LC/UPC MM 2M OM4 DX Purple

Šifra: 68221
Kategorija prozivoda: Mrežna oprema
Proizvođač: Nedefinisan1

Cena: 864,00

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


